Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: 01094274

Contract ID:

B3CBA1901109-0

Georgia

Department of Transportation

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number:

0006

Date: 12/19/2019

Page 1 of 3

Pay Period: 11/01/2019
to 11/30/2019

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 296  Days
SR 240 BEGINNING SOUTH OF SR 96 AND EXTENDING TO ¢ Elapsed Calender Days: 206  Days
Percent Time: 69.59
District: 3 Area: 02
Contractor:

ROBINSON PAVING COMPANY Date Let: 03/22/2019

P. O. BOX 12266 Date Awarded: 03/22/2019
Date Contract Executed: 05/08/2019
Date Notice to Proceed: 05/09/2019

COLUMBUS GA 31917-2266 Date Work Began: 06/17/2019

Phone: (706)507-7968 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000

Date Accepted: 00/00/0000

Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 02/28/2020

Surety Co:  WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY OF OHIO

Current Contract Amount $2,763,707.67 Counties:

Original Contract Amount $2,763,707.67 Marion Talbot

Funds Available $182,314.88

Percent Complete 93.40%

Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M005914 $2,763,707.67 $2,763,707.67| $182,314.88 93.40% $22,640.52

Chief Engineer
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11/01/2019
to 11/30/2019

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

M005914

MO005914

SR 240 FM SR 96/TALBOT TO SR 127/MARION

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$2,581,392.79
$2,581,392.79

$2,581,392.79

$2,581,392.79

Prev to Date

$0.00
$2,558,752.27
$2,558,752.27

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$2,558,752.27
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$2,558,752.27

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$0.00
$22,640.52
$22,640.52
$0.00
$22,640.52
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22,640.52
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Pay Period: 11/01/2019
to 11/30/2019

Project Number MO005914

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0010 ROADWAY
0060 652-2501 SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE LM 27.000 .000
825.000 24.290
24.290 $20,039.25 $20,039.25
0105 700-6910 PERMANENT GRASSING AC 11.724 10.155
300.000 1.450
11.605 $435.00 $3,481.50
0130 713-3012 WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP Il, SHOULDERS SY 56,742.000 49,602.998
0.330 6,564.468
56,167.466 $2,166.27 $18,535.26
Category Amount: $22,640.52 $42,056.01

Project Total Amount:

$22,640.52

$2,581,392.79



