Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 12/19	/2019
User: 01094274		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3	
		Estimate Sumr	nary By Project			
Contract ID: B	3CBA1901109-0	Estimate Number: 0006				11/01/2019 11/30/2019
Contract Locat	ion:		Time Allowed:	29	6 Days	
SR 240 BEGINNI	NG SOUTH OF SR 96	AND EXTENDING TO S	Elapsed Calender Day Percent Time:	r s: 200		
Distric	t: 3	Area: 02				
Contractor:						
ROBINSON PAVI	NG COMPANY		Date Let:		03/22/2019	
P. O. BOX 12266			Date Awarded:		03/22/2019	
			Date Contract Execu	ted:	05/08/2019	
			Date Notice to Proce	ed:	05/09/2019	
COLUMBUS		GA 31917-2266	Date Work Began:		06/17/2019	
Phone: (706)507	-7968		Date Time Stopped:		00/00/0000	
()			Date Accepted:		00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:	Escrow Agent:		Adjusted Completion Date:		02/28/2020	
Surety Co: WES	TFIELD INSURANCE	E COMPANY OF OHIO				
Current Contract	Amount	\$2,763,707.67	Counties:			
Original Contract Amount \$2,763,707.67		\$2,763,707.67	Marion Talbo	t		
Funds Available		\$182,314.88				
Percent Complete)	93.40%				
Project Number	Current Project Amour	Original nt Project Amount		cent plete	Project Payable]
l						

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 12/19/2019		
User: 01094274	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3		
	Estimate Summary By Project			
Contract ID: B3CBA1901109-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 11/01/2019		
		to 11/30/2019		

Project Number:

M005914

SR 240 FM SR 96/TALBOT TO SR 127/MARION

Federal State Project Number: M005914

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Non-Participating	\$2,581,392.79	\$2,558,752.27	\$22,640.52
Total Earnings	\$2,581,392.79	\$2,558,752.27	\$22,640.52
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$2,581,392.79	\$2,558,752.27	\$22,640.52
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$2,581,392.79	\$2,558,752.27	
	-	Fotal Payable:	\$22,640.52

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 12/19/2019		
User: 01094274	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3		
Contract ID: B3CBA1901109-0	Estimate Number: 0006	Pay Period: 11/01/2019		
		to 11/30/2019		

Project Number M005914

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numbe	er: 0010 ROADWAY					
0060 652-2501	SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	27.000	.000		
			825.000	24.290		
				24.290	\$20,039.25	\$20,039.25
0105 700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	11.724	10.155		
			300.000	1.450		
				11.605	\$435.00	\$3,481.50
0130 713-3012	WOOD FIBER BLANKET, TP II, SHOULDERS	SY	56,742.000	49,602.998		
			0.330	6,564.468		
				56,167.466	\$2,166.27	\$18,535.26
			Category Amount:		\$22,640.52	\$42,056.01
			Project Total Amount:		\$22,640.52	\$2,581,392.79